H
Nominal Size
Model Number Calibration mm (Inches) AWG No.*
EXTT-J-16-SB-T 3.3 x 5.1 (0.13 x 0.20) 16 Solid
EXTT-J-20-SB-T 2.9 x 4.3 (0.12 x 0.17) 20 Solid
EXTT-J-24-SB-T 2.5 x 3.3 (0.10 x 0.13) 24 Solid
EXTT-T-16-SB-T 3.3 x 5.1 (0.13 x 0.20) 16 Solid
EXTT-T-20-SB-T 2.9 x 4.3 (0.12 x 0.17) 20 Solid
EXTT-T-24-SB-T 2.5 x 3.3 (0.10 x 0.13) 24 Solid
EXTT-K-16-SB-T 3.3 x 5.1 (0.13 x 0.20) 16 Solid
EXTT-K-20-SB-T 2.9 x 4.3 (0.12 x 0.17) 20 Solid
EXTT-K-24-SB-T 2.5 x 3.3 (0.10 x 0.13) 24 Solid
EXTT-E-16-SB-T 3.3 x 5.1 (0.13 x 0.20) 26 Solid
EXTT-E-20-SB-T 2.9 x 4.3 (0.12 x 0.17) 20 Solid
EXTT-E-24-SB-T 2.5 x 3.3 (0.10 x 0.13) 24 Solid
Nominal Size
Model Number Calibration mm (inches) AWG No.*
EXPP-J-14-TCB-P 5.1 x 7.4 (0.20 x 0.29) 14 Solid
EXPP-J-16-TCB-P 4.8 x 6.7 (0.19 x 0.26) 16 Solid
EXPP-J-16S-TCB-P 4.8 x 6.9 (0.19 x 0.27) 16 Stranded
EXPP-J-20-TCB-P 4.1 x 5.5 (0.16 x 0.22) 20 Solid
EXPP-J-20S-TCB-P 4.1 x 5.6 (0.16 x 0.22) 20 Stranded
EXPP-J-24S-TCB-P 4.0 x 5.1 (0.16 x 0.20) 24 Stranded
EXPP-T-14-TCB-P 5.1 x 7.4 (0.20 x 0.29) 14 Solid
EXPP-T-16-TCB-P 4.8 x 6.7 (0.19 x 0.26) 16 Solid
EXPP-T-20-TCB-P 4.1 x 5.5 (0.16 x 0.22) 20 Solid
EXPP-T-20S-TCB-P 4.1 x 5.6 (0.16 x 0.22) 20 Stranded
EXPP-T-24S-TCB-P 4.0 x 5.1 (0.16 x 0.20) 24 Stranded
EXPP-K-14-TCB-P 5.1 x 7.4 (0.20 x 0.29) 14 Solid
EXPP-K-16-TCB-P 4.8 x 6.7 (0.19 x 0.26) 16 Solid
EXPP-K-16S-TCB-P 4.8 x 6.9 (0.19 x 0.27) 16 Stranded
EXPP-K-20-TCB-P 4.1 x 5.5 (0.16 x 0.22) 20 Solid
EXPP-K-20S-TCB-P 4.1 x 5.6 (0.16 x 0.22) 20 Stranded
EXPP-K-24S-TCB-P 4.0 x 5.1 (0.16 x 0.20) 24 Stranded
EXPP-E-16-TCB-P 4.8 x 6.7 (0.19 x 0.26) 16 Solid
EXPP-E-20-TCB-P 4.1 x 5.5 (0.16 x 0.22) 20 Solid
EXPP-E-24S-TCB-P 4.0 x 5.1 (0.16 x 0.20) 24 Stranded
Heavy-Duty
Industrial Grade
Thermocouple Wire
The Polyvinyl Insulated

Metal Overbraid
Over Insulated Wire
Overall
Extruded
Insulation
Sheath
Iron -
Constantan
Copper
Constantan
CHROMEGA®-
ALOMEGA®
CHROMEGA® -
Constantan
* See page H-7 for complete AWG dimensions.
Ordering Example: EXPP-J-20S-TCB-P-1000, 1000' (300 m) of Type J (Iron-Constantan),
polyvinyl coated extension grade wire, 20 gage,
PFA Coated Wire with 304SS Overbraid
For Your MostDemandingApplications!
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!